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State of Louisiana 
Department of Transportation and Development 

 
Qualified Products List 3 

 

ELASTOMERIC BRIDGE BEARING PADS 
 

HARDNESS/TYPE SMM MATERIAL CODE HARDNESS/TYPE SMM  MATERIAL CODE 

50 Plain 1018M00010 50 Laminated 1018M00040 

60 Plain 1018M00020 60 Laminated 1018M00050 

70 Plain 1018M00030 70 Laminated 1018M00060 

 
PRODUCT 
SOURCE 
CODE HARDNESS 

 
 
TYPE SOURCE 

03AC 
03AD 
03AE 
03AF 
03AG 
03AN 

50 
50 
60 
60 
70 
70 

Plain 
Laminated 
Plain 
Laminated 
Plain 
Laminated 

Cosmec, Inc. 
1501 Rocky Ridge Road 
P. O. Box 2159 
Athens, TX 75751 
SMM: APS00001460 

 

0336 
0337 
0338 
0339 
0340 

50 
50 
60 
60 
70 

Plain 
Laminated 
Plain 
Laminated 
Plain 

D. S. Brown Company 
300 East Cherry Street 
North Baltimore, OH  45872 
SMM: APS00001440 

 

03AB 70 Plain Garlock Rubber Technologies 
201 Dana Drive 
Paragould, AR  72450 
SMM: APS00001410 

 

0374 
0375 
0376 
0377 
0378 
0379 

50 
50 
60 
60 
70 
70 

Plain 
Laminated 
Plain 
Laminated 
Plain 
Laminated 

Scougal Rubber Corporation 
P. O. Box 80226 
Seattle, WA 98108 
SMM: APS00001550 

 

03AH 
03AI 
03AJ 
03AK 
03AL 
03AM 

50 
50 
60 
60 
70 
70 

Plain 
Laminated 
Plain 
Laminated 
Plain 
Laminated 

Scougal Rubber Corporation 
885 Denmark Drive 
Suite 103 
McCarran, NV  89434 
SMM: APS00000380 
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PRODUCT 
SOURCE 
CODE HARDNESS 

 
 
TYPE SOURCE 

0356 
0357 
0358 
0359 
0360 
0361 

50 
50 
60 
60 
70 
70 

Plain 
Laminated 
Plain 
Laminated 
Plain 
Laminated 

Seismic Energy Products 
518 Progress Way 
Athens, TX 75751 
SMM: APS00001560 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
REFERENCE: 
 
2000 DOTD Standard and Supplemental Specifications, Subsection 1018.14   
 
NOTE: 
 
All material, regardless of prior approval, shall be sampled in accordance with the Materials Sampling Manual and DOTD 
Supplemental Specifications and tested for conformance to the original specification.  Any deviation in composition or 
performance from the original sample submitted may result in removal of the product from the qualified list. 
 
No information contained in this list is to be used for promotional purposes. 


