# State of Louisiana Department of Transportation and Development

# Qualified Products List 3

## **ELASTOMERIC BRIDGE BEARING PADS**

HARDNESS/TYPE	SMM MATERIAL CODE	HARDNESS/TYPE	SMM MATERIAL CODE
50 Plain	1018M00010	50 Laminated	1018M00040
60 Plain	1018M00020	60 Laminated	1018M00050
70 Plain	1018M00030	70 Laminated	1018M00060

PRODUCT			
SOURCE			
CODE	HARDNESS	ТҮРЕ	SOURCE
03AC	50	Plain	Cosmec, Inc.
03AD	50	Laminated	1501 Rocky Ridge Road
03AE	60	Plain	P. O. Box 2159
03AF	60	Laminated	Athens, TX 75751
03AG	70	Plain	SMM: APS00001460
03AN	70	Laminated	
		•	
0336	50	Plain	D. S. Brown Company
0337	50	Laminated	300 East Cherry Street
0338	60	Plain	North Baltimore, OH 45872
0339	60	Laminated	SMM: APS00001440
0340	70	Plain	
03AB	70	Plain	Garlock Rubber Technologies
			201 Dana Drive
			Paragould, AR 72450
			SMM: APS00001410
0374	50	Plain	Scougal Rubber Corporation
0375	50	Laminated	P. O. Box 80226
0376	60	Plain	Seattle, WA 98108
0377	60	Laminated	SMM: APS00001550
0378	70	Plain	
0379	70	Laminated	
		•	
03AH	50	Plain	Scougal Rubber Corporation
03AI	50	Laminated	885 Denmark Drive
03AJ	60	Plain	Suite 103
03AK	60	Laminated	McCarran, NV 89434
03AL	70	Plain	SMM: APS00000380
03AM	70	Laminated	

PRODUCT			
SOURCE			
CODE	HARDNESS	TYPE	SOURCE
0356	50	Plain	Seismic Energy Products
0357	50	Laminated	518 Progress Way
0358	60	Plain	Athens, TX 75751
0359	60	Laminated	SMM: APS00001560
0360	70	Plain	
0361	70	Laminated	

### **REFERENCE:**

2000 DOTD Standard and Supplemental Specifications, Subsection 1018.14

### NOTE:

All material, regardless of prior approval, shall be sampled in accordance with the Materials Sampling Manual and DOTD Supplemental Specifications and tested for conformance to the original specification. Any deviation in composition or performance from the original sample submitted may result in removal of the product from the qualified list.

No information contained in this list is to be used for promotional purposes.